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Description

200906190002
37020

06/19/2009
10:55:48

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantor RELEASES FRAZIER
RODGERICK I

Instr
#:20030825000
562280

200902130000
51440

02/13/2009
01:31:48

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200306090003
56540

200902130000
51480

02/13/2009
01:36:51

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200306130003
73500

200902130000
51450

02/13/2009
01:33:29

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200306270004
05570

200902130000
51470

02/13/2009
01:35:32

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200306190003
86050

200902130000
51460

02/13/2009
01:34:46

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC TRUSTEE

200307140004
44080

200902130000
51560

02/13/2009
01:46:03

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200308250005
62280

200902130000
51600

02/13/2009
01:49:55

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200309050005
93600

200902130000
51670

02/13/2009
01:56:06

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200312010007
76590

200902130000
51660

02/13/2009
01:55:01

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200310090006
79980

200902130000
51650

02/13/2009
01:53:53

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200308200005
50780

200902130000
51680

02/13/2009
01:57:09

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200312300008
32840

200902130000
51700

02/13/2009
01:58:58

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200402110000
71790

200902130000
51690

02/13/2009
01:58:07

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200402030000
54830

200902130000
51710

02/13/2009
01:59:54

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200402230000
91260



200902130000
51730

02/13/2009
02:01:35

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200405040002
32720

200902130000
51950

02/13/2009
02:34:03

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200509010004
52180

200902130000
51940

02/13/2009
02:32:17

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200507280003
78550

200902130000
51960

02/13/2009
02:35:09

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200509060004
57870

200902130000
52010

02/13/2009
02:42:19

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200509280005
05290

200902130000
52000

02/13/2009
02:41:02

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200509010004
52910

200902130000
52070

02/13/2009
02:44:55

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200510170005
39290

200902130000
52020

02/13/2009
02:43:03

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200510250005
55080

200902130000
52090

02/13/2009
02:46:44

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200603150001
21110

200902130000
52060

02/13/2009
02:44:00

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200510190005
44570

200902130000
52100

02/13/2009
02:47:28

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200606010002
60270

200901070000
04970

01/07/2009
01:54:15

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS COOKIE JAR
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200902130000
51270

02/13/2009
01:14:57

ARGENT
SECURITIES
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


