Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906190002 37020	06/19/2009 10:55:48	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRAZIER RODGERICK I					Instr #:20030825000 562280	Description
200902130000 51440	02/13/2009 01:31:48	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200306090003 56540	
200902130000 51480	02/13/2009 01:36:51	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200306130003 73500	
200902130000 51450	02/13/2009 01:33:29	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200306270004 05570	
200902130000 51470	02/13/2009 01:35:32	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200306190003 86050	
200902130000 51460	02/13/2009 01:34:46	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC TRUSTEE					200307140004 44080	
200902130000 51560	02/13/2009 01:46:03	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200308250005 62280	
200902130000 51600	02/13/2009 01:49:55	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200309050005 93600	
200902130000 51670	02/13/2009 01:56:06	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200312010007 76590	
200902130000 51660	02/13/2009 01:55:01	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200310090006 79980	
200902130000 51650	02/13/2009 01:53:53	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200308200005 50780	
200902130000 51680	02/13/2009 01:57:09	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200312300008 32840	
200902130000 51700	02/13/2009 01:58:58	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200402110000 71790	
200902130000 51690	02/13/2009 01:58:07	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200402030000 54830	
200902130000 51710	02/13/2009 01:59:54	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200402230000 91260	

	00/40/0000	I A D O E N I T	To .	1.00(0)(1.45)(5)	1.005117	I	1		Γ
200902130000 51730	02/13/2009 02:01:35	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200405040002 32720	
200902130000 51950	02/13/2009 02:34:03	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200509010004 52180	
200902130000 51940	02/13/2009 02:32:17	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200507280003 78550	
200902130000 51960	02/13/2009 02:35:09	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200509060004 57870	
200902130000 52010	02/13/2009 02:42:19	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200509280005 05290	
200902130000 52000	02/13/2009 02:41:02	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200509010004 52910	
200902130000 52070	02/13/2009 02:44:55	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200510170005 39290	
200902130000 52020	02/13/2009 02:43:03	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200510250005 55080	
200902130000 52090	02/13/2009 02:46:44	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200603150001 21110	
200902130000 52060	02/13/2009 02:44:00	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200510190005 44570	
200902130000 52100	02/13/2009 02:47:28	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			200606010002 60270	
200901070000 04970	01/07/2009 01:54:15	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	COOKIE JAR INVESTMENT S LLC				Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200902130000 51270	02/13/2009 01:14:57	ARGENT SECURITIES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC				Other:SEE INST